
No Nama Lengkap Email Username Password

1 Achmad Fahrul Rizki onerizky01@gmail.com Rizki ST_ps2024

2 Achmad Fauzi Sihasale faozi1906@gmail.com Sihasale ST_ps2024

3 Ade A. Mukromin adeakhmad64@gmail.com Mukromin ST_ps2024

4 Adinda Supriany suprianyadinda@gmail.com Supriany ST_ps2024

5 Afifah Qurrotu 'Aini afifahqurrotuaini25@gmail.com Aini ST_ps2024

6 Afra Mu'ayyasyah Almaydany afraalmaydany11@gmail.com Almaydany ST_ps2024

7 Agil Rahmi Syifa agilrahmis@gmail.com Syifa ST_ps2024

8 Ahmad Mudzakir Hamzah mudzakirhamzah@gmail.com Hamzah ST_ps2024

9 Aiko Nur Rifani aikonurrifani28@gmail.com Rifani ST_ps2024

10 Aina Koesherawati ainakoesherawati@gmail.com Koesherawati ST_ps2024

11 Ainun Fajriyani ainunfajriyani26@gmail.com Fajriyani ST_ps2024

12 Aisyah Dwi dwraishaa@gmail.com Dwi ST_ps2024

13 Alfri Saifuddin alfrisaifuddin@gmail.com Saifuddin ST_ps2024

14 Allesia Sonya Pertiwi aysellaallesya@gmail.com Pertiwi ST_ps2024

15 Alliefah Nabila alliefah25@gmail.com Nabila ST_ps2024

16 Amanda Titania Putri amandatitaniaputri@gmail.com Putri ST_ps2024

17 Amareini Nabila Rahmah amarrini.nr@gmail.com Rahmah ST_ps2024

18 Amelia Yulianti yulianamelia321@gmail.com Yulianti ST_ps2024

19 Andhinie Fathimatul Hasanah andhiniehasanah@gmail.com Hasanah ST_ps2024

20 Andrew Justin Menjaringkan@gmail.com Justin ST_ps2024

21 Anisa Febriyani anissaaafebriyaaniiu@gmail.com Febriyani ST_ps2024

22 Antsa Syakira antsasyakira@gmail.com Syakira ST_ps2024

23 Lailatul Istiqomah Sinang Muslim lailatulistiqomahsm@gmail.com Muslim ST_ps2024

24 Audy Maulissa Andana audyonstud@gmail.com Andana ST_ps2024

25 Azwa Iftinan Naeli Wijaya azwa.wijaya@mhs.unsoed.ac.id Wijaya ST_ps2024

26 Bagus Mudhofar bagus.mudhofar@mhs.unsoed.ac.id Mudhofar ST_ps2024

27 Bayu Rizqi Sutanto bayu.sutanto@mhs.unsoed.ac.id Sutanto ST_ps2024

28 Bisma Haikal Afghani haikalbisma948@gmail.com Afghani ST_ps2024

29 Dani Ramadani danirmdhn18@gmail.com Ramadani ST_ps2024

30 Dea Amelia deaamelia7145@gmail.com Amelia ST_ps2024

31 Delainera Casey Anisa binniemyy@gmail.com Anisa ST_ps2024

32 Devi Paramita Hartanto maxima.mita@gmail.com Hartanto ST_ps2024

33 Devinta Febriana Julianti devintafebrianajulianti143@gmail.com Julianti ST_ps2024

34 Dwi Atikah dwiatikah589@gmail.com Atikah ST_ps2024

35 Dzafira Ammara Rahmanisya ddzafiraa@gmail.com Rahmanisya ST_ps2024

36 Edgina Rangga Arkananta edii7505@gmail.com Arkananta ST_ps2024

37 Fadhil Abdullah alkghzy47@gmail.com Abdullah ST_ps2024

38 Fadia Yonita Lusiana fadiaaayo@gmail.com Lusiana ST_ps2024

39 Fadli Faqihul Ulum Fadli Faqihul Ulum Ulum ST_ps2024

40 Fahruh Fatahilah fahruhfatahilah41@gmail.com Fatahilah ST_ps2024

41 Faisal Bahari baharifaisal51@gmail.com Bahari ST_ps2024

42 Farhan Arizal Ginanjar farhanarizal43@gmail.com Ginanjar ST_ps2024
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43 Farhan M. Salman salmanmutashimbillah@gmail.com Salman ST_ps2024

44 Farrassyah Handa Saputra fahastraid24@gmail.com Saputra ST_ps2024

45 Feby Riani Pakaya pakayafeby16@gmail.com Pakaya ST_ps2024

46 Fijar Muhamad Fathurohman fijarfathurohman@gmail.com Fathurohman ST_ps2024

47 Firman Sah firmansahkeren1@gmail.com Sah ST_ps2024

48 Fitriah Syahrani fitriahsyahrani001@gmail.com Syahrani ST_ps2024

49 Fransiskus Oktavianus Bimo Prasetyo frans.obp12@gmail.com Prasetyo ST_ps2024

50 Hafizh Pradipta Arya Abyasa hafizh.abyasa@mhs.unsoed.ac.id Abyasa ST_ps2024

51 Hanifa Palupi hanifapalupi07@gmail.com Palupi ST_ps2024

52 Hari Agung Mahardika haristudent17@gmail.com Mahardika ST_ps2024

53 Hasnita nitarahmah03@gmail.com Hasnita ST_ps2024

54 Hasyifa Ratna Astria hasyifaratnaastria23@gmail.com Astria ST_ps2024

55 Hikmatusobriyani riyanihikmah23@gmail.com Hikmatusobriyani ST_ps2024

56 Huda Auliya Asalam hudaauliyaasalam@gmail.com Asalam ST_ps2024

57 Indah Lestari indahlestari0058@gmail.com Lestari ST_ps2024

58 Irkham Fadhil irkhamfadhil11@gmail.com Fadhil ST_ps2024

59 Isna Afifaturohmah isnaafifaturohmah15@gmail.com Afifaturohmah ST_ps2024

60 Isqi Mauliddia isqiliddia@gmail.com Mauliddia ST_ps2024

61 Isratun Khasanah isratunkhasanah2002@gmail.com Khasanah ST_ps2024

62 Jenisa Br Barus jenisabrb@gmail.com Barus ST_ps2024

63 Jihan Naila Khairunnisa jihannailakhairunnisa@gmail.com Khairunnisa ST_ps2024

64 Julius Dias Dwiatmoko juliusdiasdwiatmoko@gmail.com Dwiatmoko ST_ps2024

65 Khairunnisa Nathania Rossalynn ross4lynn@gmail.com Rossalynn ST_ps2024

66 Khoeru Ni'mah khoerunimah58@gmail.com Ni'mah ST_ps2024

67 Khoiriyah Khodijah khoiriyahkhodijah@gmail.com Khodijah ST_ps2024

68 Kris Sugiantopo krissugiant@gmail.com Sugiantopo ST_ps2024

69 Kristina Wati kristinawati569@gmail.com Wati ST_ps2024

70 Lastasa Adiba Hidayati lastasa.adiba@gmail.com Hidayati ST_ps2024

71 Lena Handayati handayatilena@gmail.com Handayati ST_ps2024

72 Lina Ida Wahyuni linaidawahyuni48@gmail.com Wahyuni ST_ps2024

73 Malinda Mustika malindamustika85@gmail.com Mustika ST_ps2024

74 Marsell Stefen Lontaan marsellontaan5@gmail.com Lontaan ST_ps2024

75 Milly Milanesti milimilanesti2005@gmail.com Milanesti ST_ps2024

76 Muammar Ali Khalifa muammaralikh@gmail.com Khalifa ST_ps2024

77 Muhammad Adhitya Nafhi Sutopo adhityanafhi23@gmail.com Sutopo ST_ps2024

78 Muhammad Al Fayyed m.alfayyed@gmail.com Fayyed ST_ps2024

79 Muhammad Andhika Rafif Sutopo andhikapoiuy26@gmail.com Sutopo ST_ps2024

80 Muhammad Anugrah Firdaus nunurlkr22@gmail.com Firdaus ST_ps2024

81 Muhammad Dian Alkautsar Prasetyo muhammaddian1805@gmail.com Prasetyo ST_ps2024

82 Muhammad Faiz Ananta Zain faizananta77@gmail.com Zain ST_ps2024

83 Muhammad Nur Hisyam muhnurhisyam66@gmail.com Hisyam ST_ps2024

84 Muhammad Pandu Khoiron pandukhoiron14@gmail.com Khoiron ST_ps2024

85 Muhammad Pasha Hari Pratama muhammadpasha211@gmail.com Pratama ST_ps2024

86 Muhammad Wildan Bahrul Fawaid mafishpbg7@gmail.com Fawaid ST_ps2024

87 Mujahiddah mujahiddah18@gmail.com Mujahiddah ST_ps2024

88 Nafis Nabila nafis.nabilaa05@gmail.com Nabila ST_ps2024

89 Nazwa Aulia Sugiana nazwa.sugi25@gmail.com Sugiana ST_ps2024
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90 Nicky Putri Karla Dwi Amti nickyptri04@gmail.com Amti ST_ps2024

91 Nisa Hakim Salsabila nisahakim90@gmail.com Salsabila ST_ps2024

92 Nur Alifah ismianaalifah@gmail.com Alifah ST_ps2024

93 Oktavia Ramadhani ramadhanio573@gmail.com Ramadhani ST_ps2024

94 Ola Safira olasafira20@gmail.com Safira ST_ps2024

95 Rachman Hidayat rachmanhidayat2906@gmail.com Hidayat ST_ps2024

96 Rafaly Drieva Ayu rafaly878@gmail.com Ayu ST_ps2024

97 Raihan Kamaluddin raihankamaluddin163@gmail.com Kamaluddin ST_ps2024

98 Raisa Shakila Parsa raisaparsa59@gmail.com Parsa ST_ps2024

99 Rangga rangga@mhs.unsoed.ac.id Rangga ST_ps2024

100 Restu Ardhika restuardhika69x@gmail.com Ardhika ST_ps2024

101 Rian Ardianto rianardianto@uhb.ac.id Ardianto ST_ps2024

102 Rido Adi Iksanto ridoiksanto03@gmail.com Iksanto ST_ps2024

103 Rulia Suryaningsih rruliasurya@gmail.com Suryaningsih ST_ps2024

104 Sabrina Alivia Ramadhanty sabrina.ramadhanty@mhs.unsoed.ac.id Ramadhanty ST_ps2024

105 Safira Filza Amalina safirafilza23@gmail.com Amalina ST_ps2024

106 Salmaa Nadya Maulina salmaanadyamaulina@gmail.com Maulina ST_ps2024

107 Salsabila Anandara Yahya salsabilaanandara@gmail.com Yahya ST_ps2024

108 Salsabilla Silky Osindri salsabillasilky@gmail.com Osindri ST_ps2024

109 Sarah Puspita Anggraini sarah.anggraini@mhs.unsoed.ac.id Anggraini ST_ps2024

110 Suci Princessa Nagari suci.nagari@mhs.unsoed.ac.id Nagari ST_ps2024

111 Susi Susyati sussy8680@gmail.com Susyati ST_ps2024

112 Suwito suwitowito294@gmail.com Suwito ST_ps2024

113 Syahirah Sinta Nurfalisha syahirahsintanurfalisha@gmail.com Nurfalisha ST_ps2024

114 Tria Febri Lestari triafebrilestari@gmail.com Lestari ST_ps2024

115 Triani Rizkiana trianirizkiana6@gmail.com Rizkiana ST_ps2024

116 Umi Rahmayanti umirahmayanti018@gmail.com Rahmayanti ST_ps2024

117 Umul Hidayah umulhidayah2902@gmail.com Hidayah ST_ps2024

118 Wahyu Rafi Aditiawan wahyurafiaditiawan@gmail.com Aditiawan ST_ps2024

119 Wina Tri Asih triasihwina0@gmail.com Asih ST_ps2024

120 Windy Pramudita Lestari iniwindywpl@gmail.com Lestari ST_ps2024

121 Wisnu wisnu27903@gmail.com Wisnu ST_ps2024

122 Yohana Alifia Prasetya yohanaalifia22@gmail.com Prasetya ST_ps2024

123 Yosephia Vania viaavania38@gmail.com Vania ST_ps2024

124 Zidan Arief Maulana zidanariefmaulanaz@gmail.com Maulana ST_ps2024

125 Iman Waskito Sujianto imanwaskitosujianto@gmail.com sujianto ST_ps2024
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